
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT6 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

76 

93 

73 

5 

240 

717 

47 

57 

90 

33 

50 

181 

712 

211 

108 

86 

30 

163 

27 

58 

77 

007 

1 

316 

Name 

Dan Rose 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Chris Bennett 

Derrin Griffin 

Cameron Lane 

Joe Arbour 

Carlos Mejia 

Herve Bezard 

Team TAPG Motorsports (TT) 

TC McNett 

Skip Rebozzi 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

George Edison 

Team WFM 

Scott Budshaw 

Team TAPG Motorsports (TT) 

John Magnuson 

Pat Garrett 

Team HQ Autosport SE46 Sprint Team 

Debby Sharp 

Team Greenbaum 

Roman Vaisman 

Michala Greenbaum 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:59.718 

2:02.947 

2:03.330 

2:05.765 

2:06.284 

2:08.399 

2:10.024 

1:59.029 

2:00.874 

2:10.895 

1:56.257 

2:01.021 

2:03.830 

2:12.373 

2:03.607 

2:04.727 

2:04.916 

2:05.761 

2:05.895 

2:16.878 

2:02.882 

2:15.390 

2:36.052 

2:37.874 

Diff 

3.229 

3.612 

6.047 

6.566 

8.681 

10.306 

1.845 

11.866 

4.764 

7.573 

16.116 

1.120 

1.309 

2.154 

2.288 

12.508 

33.170 

34.992 

Best Speed 

90.212 

87.843 

87.570 

85.874 

85.522 

84.113 

83.062 

90.734 

89.349 

82.509 

92.898 

89.241 

87.216 

81.588 

87.374 

86.589 

86.458 

85.877 

85.786 

78.902 

87.889 

79.770 

69.208 

68.409 

In Lap 

4 

5 

7 

5 

3 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

7 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

7 

3 

5 

2 

5 

1 

Make-Model 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

BMW 135 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda RX8 

Chevrolet corvette 

Corvette ZO6 

BMW M3 

Toyota GR Supra 

bmw e46 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Toyota 86 

MAZDA MX5 

BMW 328i 

BMW 330i 

Porsche 944 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 914 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #13CCW Oct 2020 

TT 

Session 1 

Practice started at 9:05:00 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/10/2020 09:00 AM 


